Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Event name, location and date: Autumn 2025 Round 2 at Forrest on 17 May 2025
GEELONG MOUNTAIN

Lap distance: 0.000 kilometers BIKE CLUB
Dashboard
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Fastest speed was 19.5 km/h

Race Average Speed Thresholds

MA  Men A grade 16.80 km/h to 19.46 km/h WA  Women A grade 16.98 km/h to 16.98 km/h
MB  Men B grade 15.78 km/hto 16.52 km/h WB  Women B grade 11.33 km/hto 13.76 km/h
MC  Men C grade 12.68 km/h to 15.51 km/h ME  Men E Bike 14.75km/hto 15.13 km/h
MD  Men D grade 11.12 km/h to 13.99 km/h WE  Women E Bike 0.00 km/h to 0.00 km/h
All Riders Geelong Mountain Bike Club Members
Men A Grade Men A Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Char::iino:;ship
1 Herbert HENKEL 4 18.687 125.13 1 |Herbert HENKEL 4 18.687  125.13 78.2552
2 Dave SPINK 3 19.464 90.10 2 Dave SPINK 3 19.464 90.10 68.4441
3 | Daniel MORIARTY 3 19.244 91.13 3 |Jeffrey HUNT 3 18.572 94.43 68.4324
Men B Grade Men B Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time char:;i;r;ship
1 | Christopher FICE 3 16.524 106.13 1 Christopher FICE 3 16.524  106.13 68.4074
2 Mark FLETT 3 16.523 106.14 2 Mark FLETT 3 16.523  106.14 68.4074
3 | Tony FRENCH 3 16.181 108.38 3 Tony FRENCH 3 16.181 108.38 68.4028
Men C Grade Men C Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Char::iino:;ship
1 | David ALLEN 3 15.506 113.10 1 |David ALLEN 3 15.506  113.10 68.3947
2 | Ben WILLIAMS 3 15.015 116.8 2 Ben WILLIAMS 3 15.015 116.8 68.3898
3 Andrew NOYE 3 14.831 118.25 3 Andrew NOYE 3 14.831 118.25 68.3861
Men D Grade Men D Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time char:;i;r;ship
1 Benjamin STENGEL 2 13.990 83.57 1 Colin LINAHAN 2 12.145 96.27 58.5590
2 | Colin LINAHAN 2 12.145 96.27 2 Theo BEKEMA 2 11.123  105.11 58.5506
3 | Theo BEKEMA 2 11.123 105.11 3
Women A Grade Women A Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Char::iino:;ship

1 Kate KELLETT 3 16.976 103.31 1 Kate KELLETT 3 16.976  103.31 68.4128



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Heidi HUNT Heidi HUNT 68.3726
Sharrene JOY 2 2 |Miranda COOMBS 58.5524
Miranda COOMBS

Peter HENKEL Peter HENKEL 58.5837
Anthony SPEECHLEY 2 Anthony SPEECHLEY 2 58.5807




Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Event race details by categories

Herbert HENKEL

Dave SPINK

Daniel MORIARTY
Jeffrey HUNT

Stuart KENT

Cameron SHAKESPEARE
Riley FLAHERTY

Alex COLEMAN
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Christopher FICE
Mark FLETT
Tony FRENCH
Phil O'NEIL

David ALLEN

Ben WILLIAMS
Andrew NOYE
Richard WILLIAMS
Eric VAN DAM
Scott WILLIAMS
Kelly WESTON
Steve BARKER
Nick PILE

Ben VAN DUIJUNE
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Benjamin STENGEL
Colin LINAHAN
Theo BEKEMA




Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
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Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Autumn Season Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men A Grade

Place

o No oA WN =

[te}

10

Riley FLAHERTY
Stuart KENT
Herbert HENKEL
Dave SPINK
Daniel MORIARTY
Jeffrey HUNT

Cameron SHAKESPEARE

Alex COLEMAN
Jack LAMSHED
Mark MATHEWS

Overall Rank

1
2
19
20
21
22
23
25
32
34

Ave km/h

22.56
22.46
18.69
19.46
19.24
18.57
17.99
16.80
27.61
26.35

Points

124.2764
118.6433
78.2552
68.4441
68.4413
68.4324
68.4250
68.4105
55.8591
50.2092

Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men B Grade

Place
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10

Phil O'NEIL
Christopher FICE
Tony FRENCH
Mark FLETT
Harry JONES
Duncan MURRAY
Scott FARRAR
David GRAY
Brett WILTSHIRE
Tim ROWE

Overall Rank

3

5
26
33
35
36
37
38
43

Ave km/h

20.87
20.78
20.11
16.52
26.85
26.01
25.98
25.82
25.39
23.37

Points

118.6035
118.6008
118.5819
68.4074
50.2155
50.2064
50.2057
50.2021
50.1969
50.1757

Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men C Grade

Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Andrew NOYE
David ALLEN
Richard WILLIAMS
Eric VAN DAM
Ben WILLIAMS
Scott WILLIAMS
Kelly WESTON
Steve BARKER
Nick PILE

Ben VAN DUIJNE
Glenn WITHERS
Gavin ERICKSON
Vincent TROTTER
Luis GOLDSTRAW
Stephen WILKIN
Martin KEIR

Brad SAUNDERS
Laurence RANIERI

Overall Rank

[co RN o))

9
10
11
12
14
16
17
40
41
45
46
47
48
52
61

Ave km/h

19.43
19.15
19.12
18.86
18.15
17.39
17.34
19.28
18.31
17.10
24.04
24.04
22.88
22.85
22.39
22.38
22.05
16.95

Points

118.5654
118.5573
118.5567
118.5499
118.5320
118.5168
118.5111
108.7558
108.7351
108.7095
50.1794
50.1793
50.1647
50.1639
50.1572
50.1571
44.5398
38.8926

Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men D Grade

Place

o No oA WN =

Colin LINAHAN
Benjamin STENGEL
Theo BEKEMA
Oscar DURANTE
Paul FLETCHER
Peter GORDON
Joel HARBOUR
Amon CHARLES

Overall Rank

18
28
31
57
58
60
62
63

Ave km/h

15.80
13.99
11.12
20.62
19.36
19.07
16.39
13.12

Points

103.0731
58.5741
58.5506
44.5251
44.5152
44.5099
38.8882
33.2833

GEELONG MOUNTAIN

BIKE CLUB

GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men A Grade

Place
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(e}

10

Riley FLAHERTY
Stuart KENT
Herbert HENKEL
Dave SPINK
Jeffrey HUNT

Cameron SHAKESPEARE

Alex COLEMAN
Jack LAMSHED
Mark MATHEWS

Total Rank

1

Overall

GMBCRank  Avekm/h

-

22.56
22.46
18.69
19.46
18.57
17.99
16.80
27.61
26.35

O 00 N O o WN

Championship
Points

1242764
118.6433
78.2552
68.4441
68.4324
68.4250
68.4105
55.8591
50.2092

GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men B Grade

Place
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10

Phil O'NEIL
Christopher FICE
Tony FRENCH
Mark FLETT
Scott FARRAR
David GRAY

Tim ROWE

Total Rank

Overall
GMBC Rank

1 20.87
20.78
20.11
16.52
25.98
25.82
23.37

Ave km/h

N oo~ ON

Championship
Points

118.6035
118.6008
118.5819
68.4074
50.2057
50.2021
50.1757

GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

Men C Grade

Place

Total Rank

[coRIENRie)]

Overall

GMBCRank  Avekmh
1 19.43
2 19.15
3 19.12
4 18.86
5 18.15
6 17.39
7 17.34
8 19.28
9 18.31
10 17.10
11 24.04
12 24.04
13 22.88
14 22.85
15 22.39
16 22.38
17 22.05
18 16.95

Championship
Points

118.5654
118.5573
118.5567
118.5499
118.5320
118.5168
118.5111
108.7558
108.7351
108.7095
50.1794
50.1793
50.1647
50.1639
50.1572
50.1571
44.5398
38.8926

GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

1 ' Andrew NOYE
2 David ALLEN
3 Richard WILLIAMS
4 |Eric VAN DAM
5 Ben WILLIAMS
6  Scott WILLIAMS
7 Kelly WESTON
8 Steve BARKER
9 Nick PILE
10 Ben VAN DUIJNE
11 Glenn WITHERS
12 Gavin ERICKSON
13 Vincent TROTTER
14 Luis GOLDSTRAW
15 Stephen WILKIN
16 Martin KEIR
17 Brad SAUNDERS
18 Laurence RANIERI
Men D Grade

Place Name
1 Colin LINAHAN
2 Theo BEKEMA
3 Oscar DURANTE
4 Paul FLETCHER
5 Peter GORDON
6 Joel HARBOUR
7 |Amon CHARLES
8

Total Rank

18

Overall
GMBC Rank

1 15.80
11.12
20.62
19.36
19.07
16.39
13.12

Ave km/h

N o o b~ wN

Championship
Points

103.0731
58.5506
44.5251
44.5152
44.5099
38.8882
33.2833



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

BIKE CLUB

Autumn Season Leaderboard GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

1 Kate KELLETT 24 16.98 68.4128 1 Kate KELLETT 24 1 16.98 68.4128
2 Melissa MACKENZIE 42 23.92 50.1767 2 Melissa MACKENZIE 42 2 23.92 50.1767
3 |Christy HARRIS 44 23.22 50.1688 3 Christy HARRIS 44 3 23.22 50.1688

Autumn Season Leaderboard GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

1 | Heidi HUNT 27 13.76 68.3726 1 Heidi HUNT 27 1 13.76 68.3726
2 | Sharrene JOY 29 12.42 58.5613 2 |Miranda COOMBS 30 2 11.33 58.5524
3 |Miranda COOMBS 30 11.33 58.5524 3 |Karen BROOKES 49 3 20.94 50.1377
4 Karen BROOKES 49 20.94 50.1377 4 Alexandra HEER 53 4 20.64 44.5255
5 | Alexandra HEER 53 20.64 44.5255 5 Monika HEER - REICHLER 54 5 20.64 44,5255
6 |Monika HEER - REICHLER 54 20.64 44.5255 6 Isobel HEER 55 6 20.63 44.5253
7 |Isobel HEER 55 20.63 44.5253 7 |Sally BROWN 56 7 20.62 44.5251
8 |Sally BROWN 56 20.62 44.5251 8 Anna SUTTON 59 8 19.33 44.5118
9 |Anna SUTTON 59 19.33 44.5118 9

Autumn Season Leaderboard GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

1  Peter HENKEL 13 19.56  108.7620 1  Peter HENKEL 13 1 19.56 108.7620
2 Anthony SPEECHLEY 15 18.59  108.7388 2 Anthony SPEECHLEY 15 2 18.59 108.7388
3 |David GOODALL 39 24.09 50.1821 3 |David GOODALL 39 3 24.09 50.1821

Autumn Season Leaderboard GMBC Members' Autumn Season Leaderboard

GMBC Members'

0 CwisMDGLEY 50 1 795 487480

GMBC Members'




Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Men A Grade

Place
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Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Stuart KENT
Dominik DUDKIEWICZ
Scott GAVENS

Riley FLAHERTY
Dyon BALDING

lan KELLY

Lucas SPARGO
Jack LAMSHED
Mark MATHEWS
Chris PEARCE
Herbert HENKEL

Ty WHITFORD
Robert WOOD
Jeremy BAKER
Andrew MURDOCH
Timothy GREEN
Rodney COMMERFORD
Ashley GOLDSTRAW
David GRANT
Steven MACKENZIE
Brett KELLETT

Todd CUTHBERT
Christopher DICK
Steve WHITFORD
Ryan HOLMBERG
Jeffrey HUNT

Dave SPINK

Daniel MORIARTY

Cameron SHAKESPEARE

Alex COLEMAN
Peter COTTAM

Men B Grade

Place
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Name

Christopher FICE
Tim ROWE

David GRAY

Phil O'NEIL

Mark RAYSON
Tristano CRISTOFOLI
Sam RAYSON
Justin VOLLERUP
Lee FLOYD

Mark FLETT
Adrian DILLON
Lucas SPROSON
David KEIR

Tony FRENCH
Craig JONES
Michael FARR
Dan HALE

Brent MACKENZIE
Ben LORD

Harry JONES
Duncan MURRAY
Scott FARRAR
Brett WILTSHIRE
Anthony NATOLI
Gerard MCHUGH

Overall Rank

3
19
21
23
25
33
36
44
46
48
50
56
57
58
59
60
63
64
70
71
79
82
91
92
99

113

120

121

122

123

125

Overall Rank

12
15
17
20
31
38
39
40
41
42
51
52
53
54
65
66
74
83
98
133
134
135
136
145
147

Ave km/h

22.87
26.07
24.69
23.17
23.36
25.10
27.16
27.45
26.10
23.60
20.66
28.93
27.13
27.05
26.45
26.44
25.22
25.10
27.76
26.72
23.53
27.35
2476
29.04
23.15
22.12
19.46
19.24
17.99
16.80
20.75

Ave km/h

22.35
22.40
24.65
21.00
24.88
24.39
23.61
24.34
25.38
20.15
26.07
21.86
22.84
22.31
24.88
24.33
22.70
21.58
23.28
26.85
26.01
25.98
25.39
2412
19.29

Points

503.2612
384.4522
360.9588
351.0815
343.2742
285.8647
276.6960
226.2635
220.5920
212.2601
209.6089
180.4821
180.4521
180.4508
180.4408
180.4407
172.1012
170.3718
160.3598
160.3464
157.3566
150.3039
142.7253
140.2689
132.6126
116.3201

68.4441

68.4413

68.4250

68.4105

61.8882

Points

427.7057
407.1132
399.4826
373.4727
293.3582
260.1506
256.8711
247.1990
245.5004
238.7596
205.3220
192.1207
188.0444
187.3975
170.3685
170.3605
160.2942
150.2398
137.0160

50.2155

50.2064

50.2057

50.1969

43.6420

39.7644

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Men A Grade

Place
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Stuart KENT
Dominik DUDKIEWICZ
Scott GAVENS

Riley FLAHERTY
Dyon BALDING

lan KELLY

Lucas SPARGO
Jack LAMSHED
Mark MATHEWS
Chris PEARCE
Herbert HENKEL

Ty WHITFORD
Robert WOOD
Andrew MURDOCH
Rodney COMMERFORD
Ashley GOLDSTRAW
David GRANT
Steven MACKENZIE
Brett KELLETT

Todd CUTHBERT
Christopher DICK
Steve WHITFORD
Ryan HOLMBERG
Jeffrey HUNT

Dave SPINK

Cameron SHAKESPEARE

Alex COLEMAN

Total Rank

3
19
21
23
25
33
36
44
46
48
50
56
57
59
63
64
70
71
79
82
91
92
99
113
120
122
123

Overall
GMBC Rank

Ave km/h

22.87
26.07
24.69
23.17
23.36
25.10
27.16
27.45
26.10
23.60
20.66
28.93
27.13
26.45
25.22
25.10
27.76
26.72
23.53
27.35
2476
29.04
23.15
22.12
19.46
17.99
16.80

GEELONG MOUNTAIN

BIKE CLUB

Championship
Points

503.2612
384.4522
360.9588
351.0815
343.2742
285.8647
276.6960
226.2635
220.5920
212.2601
209.6089
180.4821
180.4521
180.4408
172.1012
170.3718
160.3598
160.3464
157.3566
150.3039
142.7253
140.2689
132.6126
116.3201

68.4441

68.4250

68.4105

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Men B Grade

Place
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Name

Christopher FICE
Tim ROWE

David GRAY

Phil O'NEIL

Mark RAYSON
Tristano CRISTOFOLI
Sam RAYSON
Justin VOLLERUP
Lee FLOYD

Mark FLETT
Adrian DILLON
Lucas SPROSON
David KEIR

Tony FRENCH
Michael FARR
Dan HALE

Ben LORD

Scott FARRAR
Anthony NATOLI
Gerard MCHUGH

Total Rank

12
15
17
20
31
38
39
40
41
42
51
52
53
54
66
74
98
135
145
147

Overall
GMBC Rank

Ave km/h

22.35
22.40
24.65
21.00
24.88
24.39
23.61
24.34
25.38
20.15
26.07
21.86
22.84
22.31
24.33
22.70
23.28
25.98
2412
19.29

Championship
Points

427.7057
407.1132
399.4826
373.4727
293.3582
260.1506
256.8711
247.1990
245.5004
238.7596
205.3220
192.1207
188.0444
187.3975
170.3605
160.2942
137.0160

50.2057

43.6420

39.7644
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Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Men C Grade

Place
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Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Eric VAN DAM
Scott WILLIAMS
Nick PILE

Ben WILLIAMS
Kelly WESTON
Richard WILLIAMS
Ben VAN DUIJNE
Rodney SULLIVAN
Vincent TROTTER
Ewan SULLIVAN
David ALLEN
Andrew NOYE
Gavin ERICKSON
Martin KEIR

Tom MALONEY
Brad SAUNDERS
Glenn WITHERS
Luis GOLDSTRAW
Steve BARKER
Leigh BARRATT
Murray MACKENZIE
Ross TAYLOR

Ray HART

Shane JENKIN
Stephen WILKIN
Andrew MACKENZIE
Brendan HILT
Nigel HILL

Joel GEYSEN
Michael HARTMAN
Adrian KENNEDY
Jon PENDLEBURY
Peter ELLIOT

Ben COSTIN
Michael SCRAGG
Alan MADDICK
Laurence RANIERI
Steven PAYNE

Men D Grade

Place

o No oA WN =

Colin LINAHAN
Theo BEKEMA
Oscar DURANTE
Paul FLETCHER
Rory COSTELLOE
Nicholas HUGHES
Kyle VOS

Lyle BARTLETT
Paul DURANTE
Benjamin STENGEL
Stuart MOORE
Peter GORDON
Alan HALLIGAN

Kai NEWMAN-BALDING
Joel HARBOUR
Mick LAVERY

Ryan WENDT
Amon CHARLES

Overall Rank

97
108
116
117
127
130
140
149
152

Overall Rank

6
22
28
80
85
86
95
9%

119

128

131

144

146

148

150

151

154

155

Ave km/h

19.67
18.25
18.76
19.20
18.54
20.04
18.61
21.52
21.90
20.26
20.68
20.08
23.36
21.92
21.36
21.42
23.57
22.43
20.90
23.87
22.46
22.93
22.68
22.60
20.98
20.22
18.56
22.96
21.97
16.34
19.02
18.54
24.82
19.00
17.12
21.75
16.95
20.14

Ave km/h

16.03
14.20
19.42
18.37
19.68
18.96
19.84
16.73
20.28
13.99
14.41
19.07
19.40
11.78
16.39
16.14
16.60
13.12

Points

534.1319
523.0698
503.2536
503.0923
448.9979
438.8538
428.9635
415.6700
403.8926
389.1942
347.6285
326.0919
314.3063
289.5801
285.5125
234.5517
220.5217
210.4494
177.5434
170.3537
170.3327
160.2973
160.2940
160.2930
155.4822
150.2247
150.2062
140.2126
140.2035
140.1513
124.9579
103.9850

68.8197

61.8639

56.1902

47.8225

38.8926

35.0085

Points

473.5319
353.0897
324.5262
155.7755
150.2186
150.2107
140.1837
140.1549
68.7567
58.5741
50.5201
44.5099
39.7656
39.2327
38.8882
36.5317
34.9614
33.2833

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Men C Grade

Place

o No oA WN =

W W W W wWwWwwWNNNRNNNRNNNN=2 2 2 a3 g
N O ol WON =20 VWO NG WN=2 O Voo NO o A~ WN= O

38

Eric VAN DAM
Scott WILLIAMS
Nick PILE

Ben WILLIAMS
Kelly WESTON
Richard WILLIAMS
Ben VAN DUIJNE
Rodney SULLIVAN
Vincent TROTTER
Ewan SULLIVAN
David ALLEN
Andrew NOYE
Gavin ERICKSON
Martin KEIR

Brad SAUNDERS
Glenn WITHERS
Luis GOLDSTRAW
Steve BARKER
Ross TAYLOR
Shane JENKIN
Stephen WILKIN
Andrew MACKENZIE
Brendan HILT
Nigel HILL

Joel GEYSEN

Jon PENDLEBURY
Michael SCRAGG
Laurence RANIERI

Total Rank

116
130
149

Overall

GMBCRank  Avekm/h

1 19.67
2 18.25
3 18.76
4 19.20
5 18.54
6 20.04
7 18.61
8 21.52
9 21.90
10 20.26
11 20.68
12 20.08
13 23.36
14 21.92
15 21.42
16 23.57
17 22.43
18 20.90
19 22.93
20 22.60
21 20.98
22 20.22
23 18.56
24 22.96
25 21.97
26 18.54
27 17.12
28 16.95

GEELONG MOUNTAIN

BIKE CLUB

Championship
Points

534.1319
523.0698
503.2536
503.0923
448.9979
438.8538
428.9635
415.6700
403.8926
389.1942
347.6285
326.0919
314.3063
289.5801
234.5517
220.5217
210.4494
177.5434
160.2973
160.2930
155.4822
150.2247
150.2062
140.2126
140.2035
103.9850

56.1902

38.8926

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Men D Grade

Place

o No oA WN =

Colin LINAHAN
Theo BEKEMA
Oscar DURANTE
Paul FLETCHER
Rory COSTELLOE
Nicholas HUGHES
Lyle BARTLETT
Paul DURANTE
Stuart MOORE
Peter GORDON
Alan HALLIGAN
Kai NEWMAN-BALDING
Joel HARBOUR
Mick LAVERY
Ryan WENDT
Amon CHARLES

Total Rank

6
22
28
80
85
86
9%

119

131

144

146

148

150

151

154

155

Overall

GMBCRank  Avekmh

1 16.03
2 14.20
3 19.42
4 18.37
5 19.68
6 18.96
7 16.73
8 20.28
9 14.41
10 19.07
11 19.40
12 11.78
13 16.39
14 16.14
15 16.60
16 13.12

Championship
Points

473.5319
353.0897
324.5262
155.7755
150.2186
150.2107
140.1549
68.7567
50.5201
44.5099
39.7656
39.2327
38.8882
36.5317
349614
33.2833



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2 GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

1 | Christy HARRIS 9 2234  435.6996 1 |Christy HARRIS 9 1 2234  435.6996
2 |Kate KELLETT 13 20.05  425.3242 2 |Kate KELLETT 13 2 20.05 425.3242
3 |Melissa MACKENZIE 35 23.05 282.4151 3 | Melissa MACKENZIE 35 3 23.05 282.4151
4 |Katriina DOWER 45 2450  222.3368 4 Katriina DOWER 45 4 24.50 222.3368
5 | Jodie WALKER 72 2335  160.3027 5 |Jodie WALKER 72 5 23.35 160.3027
6  Fiona MATHEWS 77 21.76  160.2821 6 Fiona MATHEWS 77 6 21.76 160.2821
7 Kate ROSS 78 21.75 160.2819 7 Kate ROSS 78 7 21.75 160.2819
8  Bethany JACKSON 126 19.37 61.8690 8




Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2 GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

1 | Sally BROWN 19.29  430.9367 1  Sally BROWN 1 19.29 430.9367
2 |Amy TROTTER 30 18.76  293.6969 2 |Amy TROTTER 30 2 18.76 293.6969
3 |Miranda COOMBS 61 16.10  178.6683 3 |Miranda COOMBS 61 3 16.10 178.6683
4 ' Alana FLETCHER 68 23.33  170.3456 4 Robyn WILMSHURST 88 4 18.50 150.2055
5 | Robyn WILMSHURST 88 18.50  150.2055 5 Lisa PAGE 89 5 18.00 150.2000
6 Lisa PAGE 89 18.00  150.2000 6  Naomi NALDER 90 6 17.80 150.1978
7 Naomi NALDER 90 17.80  150.1978 7 Anna SUTTON 100 7 17.41 131.7178
8 Anna SUTTON 100 17.41 131.7178 8 |Emma KEOGH 104 8 23.03 130.1706
9 |Emma KEOGH 104 23.03  130.1706 9 |Claire THOMAS 105 9 22.63 130.1676
10 Claire THOMAS 105 22.63  130.1676 10 Erin NASH 110 10 22.09 120.1227
11 | Sarah FLETCHER 107 16.34  130.1210 11 Heidi HUNT 114 11 16.81 116.1637
12 Erin NASH 110 22.09  120.1227 12 'Megan LAWSON 115 12 14.89 110.0551
13 'Heidi HUNT 114 16.81 116.1637 13 |Joey MACKENZIE 118 13 20.85 68.7646
14 'Megan LAWSON 115 14.89  110.0551 14 Jacinta COLMAN 124 14 16.11 62.4290
15 | Joey MACKENZIE 118 20.85 68.7646 15 |TaylorLY 132 15 12.80 50.5066
16 | Jacinta COLMAN 124 16.11 62.4290 16  Karen BROOKES 137 16 20.94 50.1377
17 | Sharrene JOY 129 12.42 58.5613 17 ' Alexandra HEER 141 17 20.64 44.5255
18 TaylorLY 132 12.80 50.5066 18 Monika HEER - REICHLER 142 18 20.64 44.5255
19 | Karen BROOKES 137 20.94 50.1377 19 Isobel HEER 143 19 20.63 44.5253
20 |Alexandra HEER 141 20.64 44.5255 20 Johanna OLIVA 156 20 11.27 31.2339
21 Monika HEER - REICHLER 142 20.64 44.5255 21 Millicent SULLIVAN 157 21 12.44 31.0044
22 | Isobel HEER 143 20.63 44.5253 22

23 | Kimberly DOUGLASS 153 17.24 34.9699 23

24 | Johanna OLIVA 156 11.27 31.2339 24

25 | Millicent SULLIVAN 157 12.44 31.0044 25

Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2 GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025

1 |Anthony SPEECHLEY 20.04  330.9153 1 Anthony SPEECHLEY 20.04 330.9153
2 |Peter HENKEL 37 21.10  264.3627 2 |Peter HENKEL 37 2 21.10 264.3627
3 David GOODALL 55 23.85  186.5760 3 David GOODALL 55 3 23.85 186.5760

Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Autumn 2025 Round 2

GMBC Members'

1 | Chris MIDGLEY 48.7480 1 Chris MIDGLEY 48.7480
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1 |Ashlee MORTON 48.7440 1 | Ashlee MORTON 48.7440



